
BELLEVUE
+ Panorama technology

Design Marc Sadler + IFI R&D Dept.
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PANORAMA
TECHNOLOGY

10_11



12_13



14_15



16_17



18_19



20_21



22_23



24_25



26_27



28_29



www.ifi.it/panorama/antirotation

play video
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Sezioni / Section views / Sections
Querschnitte / Secciones

Vasca da incasso PANORAMA con riservaVasca da incasso PANORAMA senza riserva
PANORAMA built-in tank with two levels of gelato tubsPANORAMA built-in tank with one level of gelato tubs
Cuve PANORAMA encastrable avec réserveCuve PANORAMA encastrable sans réserve
Einbau-PANORAMA-Wanne für Gelato/Granita mit VorratEinbau-PANORAMA-Wanne für Gelato/Granita ohne Vorrat
Cuba PANORAMA empotrada con reservaCuba PANORAMA empotrada sin reserva

650 / 25,59"

69/2,71"

54
0/

21
,2

5"

59
3/

23
,3

4"

38
7/

15
,2

3"

30/
1,18"

10
/0

,3
9"

30/
1,18"

31
/1

,2
2"

32/1,25"

14
5/

5,
70

"

80
º

650 / 25,59"

69/2,71"

30/
1,18"

30/
1,18"

80
°

10
/0

,3
9"

62
2

/2
4,

48
"

82
8/

32
,5

9"

54
0/

21
,2

5"

31
/1

,2
2"

32/1,25"

14
5/

5,
70

"

Banco PANORAMA senza riserva

PANORAMA counter with one level of gelato tubs

Comptoir PANORAMA sans réserve

PANORAMA-Theke ohne Vorrat

Mostrador PANORAMA sin reserva

Banco PANORAMA con riserva

PANORAMA counter with two levels of gelato tubs

Comptoir PANORAMA avec réserve

PANORAMA-Theke mit Vorrat

Mostrador PANORAMA con reserva
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Tavolo BELLEVUE con vasca PANORAMA senza riserva

BELLEVUE table with PANORAMA tank with one level of gelato tubs

Table BELLEVUE avec cuve PANORAMA sans réserve

BELLEVUE Theke mit PANORAMA-Wanne ohne Vorrat

Mesa BELLEVUE con cuba PANORAMA sin reserva

Tavolo BELLEVUE su ruote

BELLEVUE table with castor wheels

Table BELLEVUE avec roues pivotantes

BELLEVUE Theke mit Rädern

Mesa BELLEVUE con ruedas giratorias
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Panorama

Bellevue

www.ifi.it/panorama/allvideos

play video

1900 / 74.80"
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Per accedere all’unità condensatrice (UC):
To access the condensing unit (CU): / Zutritt zur Kondensatoreinheit (UC):
Pour accéder à l’unité de condensation (UC): / Para acceder a la unidad de condensación (UC):

_ Refrigerazione ventilata
_ Ventilated refrigeration system
_ Réfrigération ventilée
_ Umluftkühlung
_ Refrigeración ventilada

_ Refrigerazione ventilata
_ Ventilated refrigeration system
_ Réfrigération ventilée
_ Umluftkühlung
_ Refrigeración ventilada

_ 2 Vaschette 180x165
al posto di 2 carapine

_ Two 7.08"x6.50"
pans instead of 2 tubs

_ 2 Wannen 180x165 anstelle
von 2 Gelatobehältern

_ 2 bacs 180x165 au lieu
de 2 bacs encastrables

_ 2 cubas 180x165 en lugar
de 2 cubetas

_ Vaschetta 360x165
al posto di 2 carapine

_ One 14.17"x6.50"
pan instead of 2 tubs

_ Wanne 360x165 anstelle
von 2 Gelatobehältern

_ Bac 360x165 au lieu de
2 bacs encastrables

_ Cuba 360x165 en lugar
de 2 cubetas

1_Svitare la manopola
1_Unscrew the knob
1_Den Drehgriff aufschrauben
1_Dévisser la poignée
1_Desenroscar el pomo

1

2_ La UC scende facilmente
ed è dotata di blocco di finecorsa

2_ The CU easily comes down
and has an end-stop

2_ Die UC lässt sich leicht
absenken und ist mit einem
Endanschlag gesichert

2_ L’UC descend facilement
et est équipée d’une butée
de fin de course

2_ La UC desciende fácilmente
y está provista de bloqueo
de final de carrera

2

_ Vaschetta 360x165
al posto di 2 carapine

_ One 14.17"x6.50"
pan instead of 2 tubs

_ Wanne 360x165 anstelle
von 2 Gelatobehältern

_ Bac 360x165 au lieu de
2 bacs encastrables

_ Cuba 360x165 en lugar
de 2 cubetas

_ 2 Vaschette 180x165
al posto di 2 carapine

_ Two 7.08"x6.50"
pans instead of 2 tubs

_ 2 Wannen 180x165 anstelle
von 2 Gelatobehältern

_ 2 bacs 180x165 au lieu
de 2 bacs encastrables

_ 2 cubas 180x165 en lugar
de 2 cubetas




